Swimming & Diving Meet
Randolph / Asheboro YMCA
Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Teams

Girls Boys
Asheboro Blue Comets Asheboro Blue Comets
Chatham Central Bears Chatham Central Bears
Jordan-Matthews Jets Jordan-Matthews Jets
North Moore Mustangs North Moore Mustangs
Northwood Chargers Northwood Chargers
Providence Grove Patriots Providence Grove Patriots
Randleman Tigers Randleman Tigers
Seaforth Hawks Seaforth Hawks
Trinity Bulldogs Trinity Bulldogs
Uwharrie Charter Eagles Uwharrie Charter Eagles
Wheatmore Warriors Wheatmore Warriors

*RQ3 NCHSAA 3A Regional Standards

*RQ2 NCHSAA 1A/2A Regional Standards

*RC3 NCHSAA 3A Regional Consideration Standards
*RC2 NCHSAA 1A/2A Regional Consideration Standards



Meet Results

Place Athlete
Charley Howard (SR)
1 Eva Wahieb (FR)
Sydney Burleigh (SO)
Sydney Haire (SO)

Emma Little ()

2 Maci Columbia (XX)
Franchesca Piansay (XX)
Elliza Duranceau (XX)

Samantha Marin (SO)
3 Emma Herring (FR)

Kendall Fortson (FR)

Diana Avila (SO)

Mia Browder (SR)

4 Anna Willison (SR)
Aubrie Goodman (JR)
Liv Coleman (FR)

Sarah Majors (SR)

5 Chloe Toomes (FR)
Caroline Duvall (SR)
Alisa Shaw (FR)

Gabriella Turner (FR)
6 Caitlyn Barrow (FR)

Emily Cribbs (SR)

Trista Tobey (SR)

Haylee Espinosa (XX)
7 Kloe Woody (XX)

Luz Reyes (XX)

Addison Herman (XX)

Anya Aponte (FR)

8 Paris McCullum (JR)
Kayden Beard (FR)
Claire Robbins (FR)

Alyssa Sarbaugh (SO)
Alexandra Smith (SO)
Marisol Lawler (SO)
Charlie Ann George (JR)

Christian Smith Pumalpa (JR)

1 Jesse Sikes (JR)
Morgan Turner (SR)
Marshall Goller (XX)

Jackson Vaughn (JR)
2 Aden George (SO)

Benjamin Lajoie (JR)

Ken Gatimu (FR)

Kevin Rodriguez (XX)
3 Tyler Smith (XX)

Stefan Reedy (XX)

Cayne Duranceau (XX)

Grant Underwood (SO)
4 Cooper Wright (SO)

Ashton Taylor (JR)

Austin Williams (JR)

Team Splits
Girls 200 Meters Medley Relay (9 results)

Seaforth Hawks (A)

Asheboro Blue Comets (A)

Randleman Tigers (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (B)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Asheboro Blue Comets (B)

North Moore Mustangs (A)

Seaforth Hawks (B)

Boys 200 Meters Medley Relay (5 results)

Northwood Chargers (A)

Seaforth Hawks (A)

Asheboro Blue Comets (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (A)

Time

2:31.28

2:39.69

2:53.17

3:00.09

3:06.91

3:23.19

3:29.64

3:31.27

2:51.78

2:13.69

2:14.03

2:24.26

2:38.87
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Wesley Redding (XX)
Darian Jaimes (XX)

Asheboro Blue Comets (B) 3:27.69
Jorge Reyes (XX)
Jaun Garcia-Velasquez (XX)
Girls 200 Meters Freestyle (11 results)
Holly Thesing (JR) Northwood Chargers 2:22.88
Kendall Fortson (FR) Randleman Tigers 2:38.32
Paislee Hollifield (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 2:39.15
Franchesca Piansay (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 2:48.57
Piper Bailey (FR) Seaforth Hawks 2:51.75
Emma Herring (FR) Randleman Tigers 3:03.22
Sophie Williamson (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:12.64
Emma Little () Asheboro Blue Comets 3:22.25
Clara Rojas (JR) Jordan-Matthews Jets 3:25.71
Alisa Shaw (FR) Providence Grove Patriots 3:27.41
Madeline Jones (XX) Trinity Bulldogs 3:58.31
Boys 200 Meters Freestyle (5 results)
Christian Smith Pumalpa (JR) Northwood Chargers 2:30.35
Kevin Rodriguez (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 2:48.82
Alexis Vega-Torres (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 3:02.18
Austin Williams (JR) Providence Grove Patriots 3:12.20
Branson Snuggs (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 3:41.66
Girls 200 Meters Individual Medley (6 results)
Maci Columbia (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 2:41.40
Marisol Lawler (SO) Seaforth Hawks 3:33.55
Ava Williamson (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:39.67
Emily Cribbs (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 3:44.53
Erin Eames (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 3:50.62
Sydney Haire (SO) Seaforth Hawks --
Boys 200 Meters Individual Medley (6 results)
Benjamin Lajoie (JR) Seaforth Hawks 2:20.42
Jesse Eskelund (XX) Chatham Central Bears 2:34.73
Jackson Vaughn (JR) Seaforth Hawks 2:40.75
Tyler Smith (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 2:46.16
Ashton Taylor (JR) Providence Grove Patriots 3:04.84
Gustavo Diaz (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 3:24.19
Girls 50 Meters Freestyle (44 results)
Eva Wahieb (FR) Seaforth Hawks 31.54
Paislee Hollifield (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 31.59
Sydney Hall (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 31.65
Abigail Becker (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 34.03
Addison Herman (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 34.81
Charlie Ann George (JR) Seaforth Hawks 35.17
Chiara Battista (XX) Northwood Chargers 36.20
Diana Avila (SO) Randleman Tigers 37.83
Rokia Sissoko (XX) Northwood Chargers 37.83
Anya Aponte (FR) North Moore Mustangs 38.44
Sarah Majors (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 38.53
Marisol Lawler (SO) Seaforth Hawks 39.29
Clara Rojas (JR) Jordan-Matthews Jets 39.37
Anna Willison (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 39.46
Claire Robbins (FR) North Moore Mustangs 39.56
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Callie Jones (JR)
Paris McCullum (JR)
Chloe Dickerson (JR)
Abigale Wilkins ()
Melanie Reyes ()
Kelsie Hall (SR)

Lily Cozart (SO)

Ava Dillard (JR)
Piper Bailey (FR)
Alexandra Smith (SO)
Alyssa Sarbaugh (SO)

Trinity Bulldogs
North Moore Mustangs
Jordan-Matthews Jets
Randleman Tigers
Randleman Tigers
Trinity Bulldogs
Randleman Tigers
Randleman Tigers
Seaforth Hawks
Seaforth Hawks
Seaforth Hawks

Kimberly Vega-Rodriguez (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets

Trista Tobey (SR)
Emma Adams (XX)
Hailey Robinson (SO)
Katelyn Cruthirds (SR)
Haylee Espinosa (XX)
Gabriella Turner (FR)
Laurel Maynor (SR)
Rachel Voncannon (SR)
Hailey Ramirez (XX)
Lorena Sanchez (XX)
Noelle Swaim (SR)
Kloe Woody (XX)
Julianna Collon (XX)
Kayden Huneycutt (SO)
Kyla Lamonds (FR)
Ghia Crandall ()
Gethsemani Garcia (XX)

Jesse Sikes (JR)

Ken Gatimu (FR)

Mikel Kokas (SO)
Stefan Reedy (XX)
Cayne Duranceau (XX)
Griffin Entsminger (FR)
Marshall Goller (XX)
Alexis Vega-Torres (SO)
Grant Underwood (SO)
Cooper Wright (SO)
William York (SO)
Cameron McCollum (SO)

Brandon Rodriguez-Herrera (SR)

Brooks Bae ()

Darian Jaimes (XX)
Joshua Prochnau (XX)
Jorge Reyes (XX)
Patrick Piansay (XX)

Jaun Garcia-Velasquez (XX)

Jack Tobey (SO)
Branson Snuggs (XX)
Michael Beck (XX)

Wheatmore Warriors
Asheboro Blue Comets
North Moore Mustangs
Wheatmore Warriors
Asheboro Blue Comets
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove Patriots
North Moore Mustangs
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Providence Grove Patriots
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Wheatmore Warriors
North Moore Mustangs
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets

Boys 50 Meters Freestyle (22 results)

Northwood Chargers
Seaforth Hawks
Seaforth Hawks
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Trinity Bulldogs
Northwood Chargers
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove Patriots
Providence Grove Patriots
Wheatmore Warriors
North Moore Mustangs
Jordan-Matthews Jets
Northwood Chargers
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Wheatmore Warriors
Asheboro Blue Comets
Northwood Chargers

41.00
42.89
43.25
46.37
50.58
51.08
52.64
1:01.85
34.11
35.20
36.51
39.36
41.46
43.25
43.29
43.95
44.79
44.92
45.82
49.12
50.04
53.25
54.27
55.45
58.47
1:00.54
1:00.75
1:02.11
1:05.98

27.32
29.70
30.39
30.45
30.79
31.20
33.55
33.67
34.90
35.19
36.01
38.60

35.53
35.89
36.33
37.55
38.26
40.48
42.77
42.84
44.25
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Sydney Burleigh (SO)
Charley Howard (SR)
Aubrie Goodman (JR)
Erin Eames (XX)
Kayden Beard (FR)
Luz Reyes (XX)

Jorge Reyes (XX)
Morgan Turner (SR)

Elliza Duranceau (XX)
Maya Sipper (SR)

Mia Browder (SR)
Alexandra Smith (SO)
Chiara Battista (XX)
Abigail Becker (XX)
Alyssa Sarbaugh (SO)
Caroline Duvall (SR)
Rokia Sissoko (XX)
Sarah Dekaney (JR)
Chloe Toomes (FR)
Paris McCullum (JR)
Trista Tobey (SR)
Katelyn Cruthirds (SR)
Samantha Wieber (SO)
Haleigh Baity (JR)
Rachel Voncannon (SR)

Jesse Eskelund (XX)
Colten Osborne (FR)
Mikel Kokas (SO)
Gustavo Diaz (XX)
Aden George (SO)
Marshall Goller (XX)
Wesley Redding (XX)
Austin Williams (JR)
John Paul Alcivar (JR)
Grant Underwood (SO)
Cameron McCollum (SO)
Zachary Hazelwood (SR)
Brooks Bae ()

Megan Becker (SO)
Holly Thesing (JR)
Samantha Marin (SO)
Ava Williamson (SR)
Alisa Shaw (FR)

Benjamin Lajoie (JR)

Girls 100 Meters Butterfly (6 results)

Seaforth Hawks

Seaforth Hawks
Providence Grove Patriots
Asheboro Blue Comets
North Moore Mustangs
Asheboro Blue Comets

Boys 100 Meters Butterfly (2 results)

Asheboro Blue Comets
Northwood Chargers

Girls 100 Meters Freestyle (17 results)

Asheboro Blue Comets
Northwood Chargers
Providence Grove Patriots
Seaforth Hawks
Northwood Chargers
Asheboro Blue Comets
Seaforth Hawks
Providence Grove Patriots
Northwood Chargers
Jordan-Matthews Jets
Providence Grove Patriots
North Moore Mustangs
Wheatmore Warriors
Wheatmore Warriors
Jordan-Matthews Jets
Randleman Tigers

North Moore Mustangs

Boys 100 Meters Freestyle (13 results)

Chatham Central Bears
Wheatmore Warriors
Seaforth Hawks
Asheboro Blue Comets
Seaforth Hawks
Northwood Chargers
Asheboro Blue Comets
Providence Grove Patriots
Randleman Tigers
Providence Grove Patriots
North Moore Mustangs
Wheatmore Warriors
Northwood Chargers

Girls 400 Meters Freestyle (5 results)

Uwharrie Charter Eagles
Northwood Chargers
Randleman Tigers
Wheatmore Warriors
Providence Grove Patriots

Boys 400 Meters Freestyle (2 results)

Seaforth Hawks

Christian Smith Pumalpa (JR) Northwood Chargers

1:19.55
1:22.75
1:55.03
1:59.92
2:12.22
2:48.86

1:21.76
1:22.75
1:22.91
1:23.13
1:26.08
1:28.70
1:30.23
1:30.31
1:34.72
1:36.06
1:36.90
1:39.65
1:41.20
1:42.15
1:47.27
1:52.39
1:56.61

57.12
1:00.91
1:11.06
1:13.34
1:15.50
1:17.67
1:20.31
1:20.37
1:30.68
1:32.12
1:32.59
1:32.80
1:28.39

4:41.03
4:59.14
6:43.28
6:55.92
7:53.37

4:34.98
5:26.92
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Franchesca Piansay (XX)
Abigail Becker (XX)
Elliza Duranceau (XX)
Maci Columbia (XX)

Sydney Hall (JR)
Paislee Hollifield (JR)
Sophie Williamson (FR)
Emily Cribbs (SR)

Marisol Lawler (SO)
Alyssa Sarbaugh (SO)
Alexandra Smith (SO)
Piper Bailey (FR)

Holly Thesing (JR)
Rokia Sissoko (XX)
Chiara Battista (XX)
Maya Sipper (SR)

Aubrie Goodman (JR)
Sarah Majors (SR)
Caroline Duvall (SR)
Mia Browder (SR)

Kendall Fortson (FR)
Emma Herring (FR)
Samantha Marin (SO)
Haleigh Baity (JR)

Erin Eames (XX)
Emma Dobbins (XX)
Emma Little ()
Addison Herman (XX)

Chloe Dickerson (JR)
Clara Rojas (JR)

Sarah Dekaney (JR)
Samantha Wieber (SO)

Chloe Toomes (FR)
Laurel Maynor (SR)
Quenira Headen (FR)
Liv Coleman (FR)

Lily Cozart (SO)
Abigale Wilkins ()
Diana Avila (SO)
Destiny Phillips (SR)

Caitlyn Barrow (FR)
Kayden Huneycutt (SO)
Katelyn Cruthirds (SR)
Gabriella Turner (FR)

Anya Aponte (FR)
Rachel Voncannon (SR)
Kyla Lamonds (FR)
Hailey Robinson (SO)

Asheboro Blue Comets (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Seaforth Hawks (A)

Northwood Chargers (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (A)

Randleman Tigers (A)

Asheboro Blue Comets (B)

Jordan-Matthews Jets (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (B)

Randleman Tigers (B)

Wheatmore Warriors (B)

North Moore Mustangs (A)

Girls 200 Meters Freestyle Relay (12 results)

2:16.49

2:20.75

2:23.32

2:24.06

2:30.71

2:31.25

2:35.22

2:56.31

3:14.60

3:20.80

3:22.65

3:27.79
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RC2
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Boys 200 Meters Freestyle Relay (5 results)

Kevin Rodriguez (XX)
gf?;gﬁ g zﬁr}gt;c(e}a{u;éXX) Asheboro Blue Comets (A) 1:57.98
Tyler Smith (XX)
Christian Smith Pumalpa (JR)
Marshall Goller (XX) Northwood Chargers (A) 1:58.20
Morgan Turner (SR)
Jesse Sikes (JR)
Jackson Vaughn (JR)
ig‘;féglgle(g‘g)) Seaforth Hawks (A) 1:58.43
Benjamin Lajoie (JR)
Zachary Hazelwood (SR)
William York (SO) Wheatmore Warriors (A) 2:23.61
Alexis Vega-Torres (SO)
Colten Osborne (FR)
Darian Jaimes (XX)
iﬁ?éii?f&:&g@ xX) Asheboro Blue Comets (B) 2:26.82
Gustavo Diaz (XX)
Girls 100 Meters Backstroke (13 results)
Charley Howard (SR) Seaforth Hawks 1:18.69
Sydney Hall (JR) Wheatmore Warriors 1:21.41
Maya Sipper (SR) Northwood Chargers 1:27.76
Emma Little () Asheboro Blue Comets 1:40.19
Sophie Williamson (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 1:41.45
Mia Browder (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 1:42.56
Emma Dobbins (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 1:48.43
Sarah Majors (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 1:49.14
Callie Jones (JR) Trinity Bulldogs 1:49.42
Samantha Marin (SO) Randleman Tigers 1:50.87
Sarah Dekaney (JR) Jordan-Matthews Jets 1:52.54
Quenira Headen (FR) Providence Grove Patriots 2:46.72
Eva Wahieb (FR) Seaforth Hawks 1:26.13
Boys 100 Meters Backstroke (7 results)
Ken Gatimu (FR) Seaforth Hawks 1:18.56
Morgan Turner (SR) Northwood Chargers 1:23.73
Griffin Entsminger (FR) Trinity Bulldogs 1:28.47
Wesley Redding (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 1:48.98
William York (SO) Wheatmore Warriors 1:49.92
Patrick Piansay (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets 1:52.84
Jack Tobey (SO) Wheatmore Warriors --
Girls 100 Meters Breaststroke (14 results)
Kendall Fortson (FR) Randleman Tigers 1:32.67
Sydney Haire (SO) Seaforth Hawks 1:34.95
Emily Cribbs (SR) Wheatmore Warriors 1:39.80
Emma Herring (FR) Randleman Tigers 1:49.73
Caroline Duvall (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 1:56.73
Caitlyn Barrow (FR) Wheatmore Warriors 2:01.53
Anna Willison (SR) Providence Grove Patriots 2:01.59

DQ

EXH

RQ3

RQ2

RQ2

RC2

RC3

RQ2
RC2
RC2
RC3
RC2
RC2

RC2

RC2
RC2
RC2

RQ2
RC2
RC2
RC2
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Samantha Wieber (SO)
Kloe Woody (XX)
Haleigh Baity (JR)
Kelsie Hall (SR)
Hailey Ramirez (XX)
Chloe Dickerson (JR)
Noelle Swaim (SR)

Jesse Sikes (JR)
Colten Osborne (FR)
Jackson Vaughn (JR)
Aden George (SO)
Cooper Wright (SO)
Michael Beck (XX)

Zachary Hazelwood (SR)

Joshua Prochnau (XX)

Charley Howard (SR)
Charlie Ann George (JR)
Sydney Haire (SO)

Piper Bailey (FR)

Elliza Duranceau (XX)
Maci Columbia (XX)
Franchesca Piansay (XX)
Abigail Becker (XX)

Sydney Hall (JR)
Paislee Hollifield (JR)
Sophie Williamson (FR)
Ava Williamson (SR)

Emma Dobbins (XX)

Jordan-Matthews Jets
Asheboro Blue Comets
Randleman Tigers

Trinity Bulldogs
Asheboro Blue Comets
Jordan-Matthews Jets
Providence Grove Patriots

Boys 100 Meters Breaststroke (8 results)

Northwood Chargers
Wheatmore Warriors
Seaforth Hawks

Seaforth Hawks
Providence Grove Patriots
Northwood Chargers
Wheatmore Warriors
Asheboro Blue Comets

Seaforth Hawks (A)

Asheboro Blue Comets (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (A)

Kimberly Vega-Rodriguez (XX) Asheboro Blue Comets (B)

Erin Eames (XX)
Addison Herman (XX)

Claire Robbins (FR)
Paris McCullum (JR)
Kayden Beard (FR)
Anya Aponte (FR)

Chloe Toomes (FR)
Alisa Shaw (FR)
Anna Willison (SR)
Liv Coleman (FR)

Trista Tobey (SR)
Caitlyn Barrow (FR)
Katelyn Cruthirds (SR)
Gabriella Turner (FR)

Chloe Dickerson (JR)
Clara Rojas (JR)

Sarah Dekaney (JR)
Samantha Wieber (SO)

North Moore Mustangs (A)

Providence Grove Patriots (A)

Wheatmore Warriors (B)

Jordan-Matthews Jets (A)

2:07.47
2:08.34
2:12.98
2:14.64
2:18.19
2:22.91
2:36.89

1:23.36
1:27.44
1:28.50
1:42.97
1:44.45
1:45.74
1:51.95
1:59.26

Girls 400 Meters Freestyle Relay (8 results)

4:57.51

5:11.80

5:28.06

6:12.65

6:43.64

6:46.88

7:05.76

7:09.33

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2

RQ2

RQ3

RC2

RC3

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2



Cayne Duranceau (XX)
Kevin Rodriguez (XX)
Stefan Reedy (XX)
Tyler Smith (XX)

Austin Williams (JR)
Grant Underwood (SO)
Cooper Wright (SO)
Ashton Taylor (JR)

Jack Tobey (SO)
William York (SO)
Alexis Vega-Torres (SO)
Colten Osborne (FR)

Joshua Prochnau (XX)
Gustavo Diaz (XX)

Branson Snuggs (XX)
Wesley Redding (XX)

Boys 400 Meters Freestyle Relay (4 results)

Asheboro Blue Comets (A) 4:43.03
Providence Grove Patriots (A) 5:35.50
Wheatmore Warriors (A) 5:49.62
Asheboro Blue Comets (B) 5:55.70

RC3

RC2

RC2

RC3
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